Sandown: 11 February 2024

Toongabbie Lodge

R1 Other 515m

13:24

NAME
WHATEVER JIMMY
BK D

=

== Aerobic Bo Bo
BDD

SPITFIRE LASS

RF B

SHREWD STICKER
FBD D

COMPANY PIER
BK B

HUB TIME

BK B

RUBY RICCARTON (SCR)

Take A Carnation
BKB

Nl oo f ~ [ o BN ~ BCE

Got My Mojo (SCR)

R3

14:02 | Other 515m

NAME
FLY CHIC
BK B

WHATEVER TESS
BKB

SEATS TWO

BK B

DUNDEE LEXI

LTFB

TWILIGHT HUGO
BKD

CAPTURE MY SOUL
BKB

THIEF RETURNS

FD

Hold Me Closer
BKB

CEEER - Q[

ROONEY BALE (SCR)
MAVERICK MARCIA (SCR)

=
O,

R5

14:37 | Other 715m

NAME
Osanna Bale
BKB

Agache Shout
WBD D

Xylan Bale
BKyD

Ve§a Black
BK

Excavator Ticket
BK D

Redeemer Blue
BED

Hit Top Gear
BK B

Black Jester
BKD

CEER-DQ - BA

Akela Young (SCR)

TRAINER

ADAM HELLEREN

MARK FAULKNER

MAXWELL MARSHALL

BRENDAN PURSELL

SHONA CRAWFORD

SHONA CRAWFORD
ADAM HELLEREN
SHANE JACK

IAN BLENCOWE

Lp 2024 Over $500k In Prizemoney

TRAINER

ROBERT PALLOTTA

ROBERT REDENBACH

HARRISON GOSS

GEOFFREY SCOTT-SMITH

SEAN VAN TAARLING

JACQUELINE BERRY

DALLAN KLEMKE

COLIN BERMINGHAM

Daniel Gibbons
ELAINE CARTECHINI

Jason Mckeown Photography Gdr

TRAINER

Daniel Gibbons

BRIAN BROWN

ROBERT CAMILLERI

MICHAEL WALLWORTH

LINDSAY FULFORD

BRENDAN PURSELL

MATTHEW LANIGAN

MARY BLAKE

Julie Faulknall

Kennel closes 12:39

PRIZE MONEY $2,860
$1.9K - $590 - $290 - $75

LAST 4

N/A

8575

334

N/A

785

8675

5737

5734

6626

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

30.47

NBT

30.44

30.84

30.37

30.48

31.12

PRIZE MONEY $3,340
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $75

LAST 4

7517

3715

4435

5142

2212

4613

2861

8751

3526
133F

BEST T/D

29.90

29.71

NBT

29.78

29.92

30.01

NBT

NBT

29.84
NBT

PRIZE MONEY $6,445
$1.3K - $660 - $75

$4.3K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

6331

3642

4233

8613

5254

1212

7342

5132

3355

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

42.13

NBT

NBT

41.86

41.99

42.65

42.53

R2

13:44

Other 595m

NAME
ZELDA FAROS
WRF B

== ZIPPING GRANDE
BE B

KAMALI

BKB

MCNULTY

FD

FULL OF REGRETS

BK B

SANDY BASA

BDD

BOMB QUEEN

BK B

ZIPPING CARDI
BK B

GO SEEK REECE (SCR)

R4

14:22 | Other 515m

NAME
WILD CUDDLE
BKB

Pretty Capri
BEB ytap

Fast Headache
FB

Quiet Lakes

BK B

Aero Riccarton
BK B

Twilight Sofia
BD B

Well Wisher

BK B

DARNUM FOX
BK B

3
4]

5
6|
7|
[]

9

Beauty Bubbles (SCR)

=
O,

Dance Mode (SCR)

Neil Brown Museum

R6 Other 595m

14:57

NAME
Friday Knock Off
RF D

Commission
LTFD

PREMIUM EQUITY (SCR)

Chief Davinci
BK D

SERENE EQUITY
BKB

Lochan Aura
BKD

Mrs. Avenger (SCR)
Coppola Bale
BK EP

ool ~ [ o NN ~ TR P Y

N

.com.au

Sandown Buffet (0-2 Wins)(250+rank)

TRAINER

NICOLE LUND

KEITH LLOYD

DANNY CORTESE

GARY JOSKE

DALLAN KLEMKE

BEN JOSKE

LOREN DALZIEL

MARCUS LLOYD

JEFFREY BRITTON

ETHANOL UNLEADED (SCR) PATRICK FURCI

Greyhounds Entertainment Damsels Dash

TRAINER

DEBRA CUMES

KELVIN ILES

MATTHEW LANIGAN

DEBBIE SELLECK

ADAM HELLEREN

THEO VAN TAARLING

MARY BLAKE

PETER HANDLEY

AARON BLAKE
ANDREA CONDON

TRAINER

VANESSA JOHNSON
MICHAEL CHILCOTT
ANGELA LANGTON

CHRIS ARMSTRONG

ANGELA LANGTON

DEBBIE GOUDGE
GEORGE BORG

LES WEEKS

PRIZE MONEY $3,940

$2.6K - $810

LAST 4

2332

43

1466

5432

3151

4542

5383

342

6144
7754

-$410-$75

BEST T/D

34.66

NBT

34.89

35.18

34.77

34.86

35.19

NBT

NBT
35.00

PRIZE MONEY $3,340

$2.2K - $690

LAST 4

2513

7662

5123

8587

6161

3235

5714

1355

3565
6866

-$340 - $75

BEST T/D

30.08

29.76

NBT

NBT

29.70

29.91

30.62

30.26

30.18
30.34

PRIZE MONEY $4,445

$2.9K - $920

LAST 4

6218

7284

2368

2781

1227

1353

6167

3124

- $460 - $75
BEST /D
34.60
34.32
NBT

NBT

34.55

34.70
34.83

34.23
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Sandown: 11 February 2024

R7

15:19

NAM
ACE
BK D

-

7= Cloud Scootin' (SCR)

Launching Pad Final March 28
Other 515m

E TRAINER
OF PACE
MATTHEW CLARK

MATTHEW LANIGAN

Herb
3 BKD JENNIFER GIESCHEN
Canya Hustle
n BKD MATTHEW LANIGAN
Closure
5 BKD JEFFREY BRITTON
BATTLE OF WILL (SCR) BIANCA CLARK

|

LTBD

BLISTERED EARTH (SCR)
97 Smokin' Arrow (SCR)

One's Obsession
D

ROBERT PALLOTTA

GEORGE BORG
KEVIN QUINN

110] Tricky Kelvin (SCR) JENNIFER GIESCHEN
RO sandowngreyhounds.com.au Damsels Dash
16:06 | Other 515m
NAME TRAINER
Fly Birdie
P8 MARCUS LLOYD
m— MACKINAW PEACH
2= BKB JEFFREY BRITTON
Our Girls Shout
BKB BRIAN BROWN

Liss
BKW

BKB

CHEEER - R |
w

Valencia Bella
KB

gFernando
JULIE-ANNE HOPPER

JENNIFER GIESCHEN

Afternoon

MARGARET READ

Never Be Alone

BD B PAUL BARTOLO
Soda Helen
BK B GEOFFREY DALTON
Beauty Bubbles (SCR) AARON BLAKE
110 Dance Mode (SCR) ANDREA CONDON
Sportsbet Make It a Multi

R11

16:47 | Other 515m
NAME TRAINER

Teddy Box
RBD D

PETER KELLY

== BIG BRAIN

=2= RFD GERARD O'KEEFFE
ARMAGH
BK D DONNA KNIGHT

Patch You Later
WBE D

Grandpa

RF D P

Hot Shuffle
DKBD D

Lala Quick
RBD D

Summer Lovin' (SCR)

Fortune Master (SCR)

3
4]
5
6]
LAMIA ERNIE
8]
9
10,

PAUL BARTOLO

AMANDA SCOTT

CHRIS ARMSTRONG

DONNA KNIGHT

DAVID PLUMRIDGE
CHRIS ARMSTRONG

MICHAEL BOWERMAN

Kennel closes 12:39

PRIZE MONEY $3,340
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

7111 NBT

6187 29.67
5433 29.92
1861 29.69
5533 29.53
8138 NBT

4653 29.61
3122 29.51
7114 30.41
2665 30.38

PRIZE MONEY $3,340
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5832  30.22
8161 29.81
3364  30.36
3353 29.80
6321 NBT

3145 NBT

1523  29.51
4143 29.84
3565 30.18
6866  30.34

PRIZE MONEY $3,340
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4611 30.51
7188  31.27
1761 30.54
6124  30.04
3587 NBT

1236 29.95
6823  30.06
4663  30.15
3784  30.01
6465 29.99

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

15:42

Other 515m

1

o B ow]

ol |

NAME
Pirate Kingsle
BE D g y

Peacock (SCR)
Twilight Jet
FD ght)

é-\}!a[?licant

Vacant Box

Zilker Park (SCR)
Dewana Fernando
BK D

KNOCKOUT NORM
BK D

R10

16:28

Other 515m

FD

CEEEA R |

=
O,

NAME
Taden Bale

Maximum Ang
FB

Nitro Bale
BKD

BIG YETI
BD D

E;[l;eysynd Shock
MAGIC DARK STAR
BKB

CONTAINER
BK D

William Coin
BKD

Smokin' Arrow (SCR)
Tricky Kelvin (SCR)

R12

17:12

Other 515m

%

NAME

Westside Warrior (SCR)

Mepunga Mustan,
BEBI?D 8 J
Minoli Magic

BK B

Zipping Crusader
BlfDP g

My Mate Ti

BKCD P
Surprisin

BK Bp s

Dutch Impact (SCR)
Aston Sunset (SCR)

Zippy Wiesman (SCR)

Summer Lovin' (SCR)

Grv.org.au/racedata

N

Launching Pad Slots Selling Fast

TRAINER

DAVID BOURKE
DAVID PLUMRIDGE

FAY VANTAARLING

JAY ROBINSON

DONNA KNIGHT

BRENDAN DEWAN

HARRISON GOSS

TRAINER

Rebecca Gibbons
JORDAN COOPER
SUZANNE MANNION
MATTHEW LANIGAN
MICHAEL CHILCOTT
Greg Johnson
MATTHEW LANIGAN

KYLE BROOKS

KEVIN QUINN
JENNIFER GIESCHEN

Sportsbet Bs Responsibly Veterans

TRAINER
NICK LECCHINO

JEFFREY BRITTON

ROBERT PALLOTTA

DANIEL WEBBER

NICK LECCHINO

KELVIN ILES

WAYNE KIRK
CHRIS JOHANNSEN
DONNA KNIGHT
DAVID PLUMRIDGE

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $3,875
$2.6K - $800 - $400 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4213 29.50
4262 29.30
5332 29.80
6886  29.51
864T 29.91
6335  29.57
1642  29.54

PRIZE MONEY $3,340
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

7216 NBT

4543 30.31
3663 29.43
1746 30.53
6668  29.59
2714 30.10
2611 29.81
2672 29.95
7114 30.41
2665 30.38

PRIZE MONEY $3,340
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3781 29.52
7351 29.18
3281 29.41
5555 29.39
3221 29.69
5756 29.93
4256 29.88
5547 29.57
1417 29.63
3784  30.01
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